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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АЛИЕВ Эльшан СШ ИМ.  3  0  1  V  0  1 0,167 -13 9 7

РОДИН Руслан СШОР №  V  1  2  2  3  1 0,167 -10 13 6

КОМАРОВ Егор МБОУ К  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 14 23 1

СИБРЯЕВ Артем СШ ИМ.  V  V  3  V  2  V 0,667 8 21 2

МАКАРОВ Марк СШОР №  2  V  0  0  V  V 0,500 -6 14 5

ВАЛЬТЕР Лев СШОР №  V  V  V  V  3  3 0,667 6 22 3

РЕШАЕВ Артем ТФФ  V  V  1  2  3  V 0,500 1 18 4

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НУТФУЛЛОВ Дамир СШОР №  V  0  V  1  V  0 0,500 -4 13 4

ГОРДЕЕВ Никита ТФФ  3  1  0  1  2  0 0,000 -17 7 7

ШАТАЛОВ Игорь СШОР №  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 10 23 2

БОЗДУГАН Олег СШОР №  2  V  2  1  V  1 0,333 -2 14 5

САРАЕВ Артем ТФФ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1

МОСКВИЧЕВ Арсений ГБУ ДО  0  V  3  0  1  0 0,167 -14 8 6

САМСОНОВ Данила СШ ИМ.  V  V  3  V  1  V 0,667 11 20 3

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОКРЯКОВ Артем СШ ИМ.  V  V  1  V  V  V 0,833 8 21 1

ФЕДОРИН Александр УУ(Т)ОР  3  3  V  2  V  V 0,500 5 20 4

АТАЕВ Дмитрий СШОР №  1  V  V  V  2  V 0,667 3 19 3

ВОЛКОВ Матвей СШ ИМ.  V  1  3  V  2  V 0,500 3 18 5

КРИВОВ Феликс ТФФ  1  V  1  0  2  V 0,333 -6 12 6

КОРОЛЕВ Даниил ГБУ ДО  3  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 5 21 2

БЫЧКОВ Северин СШОР №  1  0  1  2  0  2 0,000 -18 6 7
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 САРАЕВ Артем САМ 1,000 16 24 квалифицированных

2 КОМАРОВ Егор УЛЬ 0,833 14 23 квалифицированных

3 ШАТАЛОВ Игорь САМ 0,833 10 23 квалифицированных

4 КОКРЯКОВ Артем УЛЬ 0,833 8 21 квалифицированных

5 САМСОНОВ Данила УЛЬ 0,667 11 20 квалифицированных

6 СИБРЯЕВ Артем УЛЬ 0,667 8 21 квалифицированных

7 ВАЛЬТЕР Лев САМ 0,667 6 22 квалифицированных

8 КОРОЛЕВ Даниил САР 0,667 5 21 квалифицированных

9 АТАЕВ Дмитрий САМ 0,667 3 19 квалифицированных

10 ФЕДОРИН Александр УЛЬ 0,500 5 20 квалифицированных

11 ВОЛКОВ Матвей УЛЬ 0,500 3 18 квалифицированных

12 РЕШАЕВ Артем САМ 0,500 1 18 квалифицированных

13 НУТФУЛЛОВ Дамир САМ 0,500 -4 13 квалифицированных

14 МАКАРОВ Марк САМ 0,500 -6 14 квалифицированных

15 БОЗДУГАН Олег САМ 0,333 -2 14 квалифицированных

16 КРИВОВ Феликс САМ 0,333 -6 12 квалифицированных

17 РОДИН Руслан САМ 0,167 -10 13 квалифицированных

18 АЛИЕВ Эльшан УЛЬ 0,167 -13 9 квалифицированных

19 МОСКВИЧЕВ Арсений САР 0,167 -14 8 квалифицированных

20 ГОРДЕЕВ Никита САМ 0,000 -17 7 квалифицированных

21 БЫЧКОВ Северин САМ 0,000 -18 6 квалифицированных
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